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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 5.08 mm, 300V, 12/15A
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Special type terminal blocks, Screw connection

Special type terminal blocks
5.08
Green (default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
5.08*(P-1)+15
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Delight Through Connections

Tin PLATED

630
18
600
320
250

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
15
15
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.75

300
12/15
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

B/NEEELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 24/28
EAEEERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 12/16
=/NZRERAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 24/28
BAZHELZAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12/16
RIGEZ
FEME YES
FralhE YES
&= LERE (°C) 115
=ETHERE (°C) -40
UL ZE
HREEEBAH (AWG) 28~12
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
XATEEBAE (A) 12/15
CULR R/ EH
HREFEBAH (AWG) 28~12
XATEEEBA (V) 300
XAEEMBAH (A) 12/15
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Delight Through Connections
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